
Bus 11 Brookside
Students should be to the bus 10 minutes early and be prepared for bus arrive.

AM
10:00am

8:35 Leave Bus Yard
8:42 Intersection of Daphne Way & Madrone Dr
8:45 Intersection of Daphne Way & Poppy Dr
8:46 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Hawk
8:46 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Mallord***
8:48 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Oriole Dr***
8:51 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Perch
8:55 Intersection of Goose Rd & Primrose
8:56 Intersection of Robin & Primrose ***
8:58 Golf Course
9:05 Agape Church Lenore & E. Valley

9:08 Alameda & Central***
9:11 Baechtel Grove
9:14 Elm Lane (Intersection of Manor way & Elm Lane)
9:16 Walker Rd
9:20 Top of Sandy
9:21 Howard Hospital
9:23 Sanhedrin dr
9:24 Intersection of East Hill Rd & Center Valley
9:26 Lois Ln
9:30 Mitomkai Way
9:33 Valley Oaks Trailer Park
9:45 Blosser Lane
9:50 Catholic Church
9:55 Brookside
10:00 Bus Barn

Bus 5 Blosser Lane
Students should be to the bus 10 minutes early and be prepared for bus arrive.

AM
10:00am

8:33 Leave Bus Yard
8:40 Intersection of Daphne Way & Madrone Dr
8:43 Intersection of Daphne Way & Poppy Dr
8:44 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Mallord***
8:47 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Oriole Dr***
8:50 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Bear



8:52 Intersection of Goose Rd & Primrose
8:53 Intersection of Robin & Primrose***
8:55 Golf Course
9:06 Elm Lane (Intersection of Manor Way & Elm Lane)
9:09 Hollands Lane S***

9:12 Berry Hill Court
9:14 Top of Sandy
9:17 Sanhedrin dr
9:17 Sanhedrin dr
9:20 Intersection of easthill & eastside***
9:22 Mitomkai Way
9:23 Valley Oaks Trailer Park
9:30 Agape Church Lenore & E. Valley***
9:32 Alameda & Central***
9:38 Brookside
9:42 Catholic Church***
9:47 Blosser Lane
10:00 Bus Barn

Bus 9 BGMS
Students should be to the bus 10 minutes early and be prepared for bus arrive.

8:45 Leave Bus Yard
8:50 Intersection of Daphne Way & Madrone Dr
8:52 Intersection of Daphne Way & Poppy Dr
8:53 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Mallord***
8:55 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Oriole Dr***
8:56 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Coyote
8:57 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Bear
9:00 Intersection of Goose Rd & Primrose
9:01 Intersection of Robin & Primrose***

9:03 Golf Course
9:10 Brookside
9:18 Elm Lane (Intersection of Manor Way & Elm Lane)
9:11 Hollands Lane S***
9:13 Walker Rd
9:15 Berry Hill Court
9:17 Top of Sandy



9:30 Howard Hospital
9:33 Intersection of East Hill Rd & Center Valley
9:36 Lois Ln
9:40 Mitomkai Way
9:42 Valley Oaks Trailer Park
9:47 Agape Church Lenore & E. Valley***
10:00 WHS
10:10 BGMS
10:15 Bus Burn

Bus 1
Willits High School & Sherwood

Students should be to the bus 10 minutes early and be prepared for bus arrive.
AM

10:00am
8:45 Leave Bus Yard
8:51 Intersection of Daphne Way & Madrone Dr
8:52 Intersection of Daphne Way & Poppy Dr
8:53 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Mallord***
8:54 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Oriole Dr***
8:54 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Coyote
8:55 Intersection of Poppy Dr & Bear
9:00 Intersection of Goose Rd & Primrose
9:01 Intersection of Robin & Primrose***
9:05 Golf Course
9:18 BGMS
9:21 Elm Lane
9:23 Hollands north
9:24 Hollands south
9:30 Top of Sandy
9:34 Lois Ln
9:37 Mitomkai Way
9:42 Valley Oaks Trailer Park
9:50 WHS
10:00 Golf Course
10:15 Third Gate
10:20 Sherwood School




